
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

58 

3 

15 

22 

69 

12 

Nome 

DI LORENZO Antonino 

SUGAMELI Alesandro 

CASTIGLIA Angelo 

DI CARO Andrea 

PASANISI Rino 

SCALIA Isaia 

Classe 

125 TAG 

125 JNIOR ROK 

125 TAG 

125 JUNIOR ROK 

125 TAG 

125 TAG 

T e m p o  M ig li o re  

44.774 

45.162 

45.162 

45.546 

45.887 

48.832 

Diff 

0.388 

0.388 

0.772 

1.113 

4.058 

Velocità Migliore 

80,323 

79,633 

79,633 

78,962 

78,375 

73,648 

Scuderia 

 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Test Collettivi Kinisia 

Test Kinisia 

TEST 4 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 12:11:39 

KINISIA 0,999 Km. 
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